
Sassofeltrio 25 04 21 Challenge - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 41 CICCARELLI A. 15:31.406
Tempo gara

1 2:09.790 17:36:01.391

2 2:11.134 17:38:12.525

3 2:10.259 17:40:22.784

4 2:10.509 17:42:33.293

5 2:12.381 17:44:45.674

6 2:12.174 17:46:57.848

7 2:15.469 17:49:13.317

 Po. 2 - # 10 FLAMMINI L. + 04.751
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.106 17:36:02.942

2 2:10.925 17:38:13.867

3 2:11.218 17:40:25.085

4 2:13.507 17:42:38.592

5 2:12.391 17:44:50.983

6 2:12.469 17:47:03.452

7 2:14.616 17:49:18.068

 Po. 3 - # 555 CONTI E. + 22.199
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.239 17:36:10.588

2 2:11.269 17:38:21.857

3 2:15.890 17:40:37.747

4 2:12.461 17:42:50.208

5 2:14.982 17:45:05.190

6 2:13.964 17:47:19.154

7 2:16.362 17:49:35.516

 Po. 4 - # 595 GABRIELLI A. + 24.217
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.642 17:36:09.478

2 2:13.390 17:38:22.868

3 2:13.911 17:40:36.779

4 2:15.904 17:42:52.683

5 2:13.859 17:45:06.542

6 2:14.066 17:47:20.608

7 2:16.926 17:49:37.534

 Po. 5 - # 434 BOUFARIHA M. + 25.833
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.878 17:36:12.561

2 2:14.087 17:38:26.648

3 2:11.681 17:40:38.329

4 2:15.891 17:42:54.220

5 2:13.226 17:45:07.446

6 2:14.258 17:47:21.704

7 2:17.446 17:49:39.150

 Po. 6 - # 141 SCIAMANNA A. + 27.611
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.769 17:36:11.952

2 2:16.026 17:38:27.978

3 2:12.338 17:40:40.316

4 2:14.441 17:42:54.757

5 2:15.060 17:45:09.817

6 2:13.605 17:47:23.422

7 2:17.506 17:49:40.928

 Po. 7 - # 814 MANDOLESI R. + 32.157
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.508 17:36:13.486

2 2:16.028 17:38:29.514

3 2:14.738 17:40:44.252

4 2:13.799 17:42:58.051

5 2:14.275 17:45:12.326

6 2:15.292 17:47:27.618

7 2:17.856 17:49:45.474

 Po. 8 - # 14 IACOPINI C. + 36.234
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.110 17:36:16.347

2 2:13.870 17:38:30.217

3 2:12.505 17:40:42.722

4 2:12.826 17:42:55.548

5 2:12.594 17:45:08.142

6 2:12.157 17:47:20.299

7 2:29.252 17:49:49.551

 Po. 9 - # 968 SUCCI N. + 36.841
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.258 17:36:11.410

2 2:15.841 17:38:27.251

3 2:14.973 17:40:42.224

4 2:15.001 17:42:57.225

5 2:16.613 17:45:13.838

6 2:19.292 17:47:33.130

7 2:17.028 17:49:50.158

 Po. 10 - # 991 PULICANI A. + 37.577
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.919 17:36:15.480

2 2:15.382 17:38:30.862

3 2:15.748 17:40:46.610

4 2:17.626 17:43:04.236

5 2:15.780 17:45:20.016

6 2:14.377 17:47:34.393

7 2:16.501 17:49:50.894

 Po. 11 - # 469 MANDOLINI A. + 45.107
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.883 17:36:20.186

2 2:14.520 17:38:34.706

3 2:15.809 17:40:50.515

4 2:17.067 17:43:07.582

5 2:16.898 17:45:24.480

6 2:16.423 17:47:40.903

7 2:17.521 17:49:58.424

 Po. 12 - # 193 INNAMORATI R.+ 46.415
Dif. Primo

1 2:33.283 17:36:26.160

2 2:12.449 17:38:38.609

3 2:13.325 17:40:51.934

4 2:16.397 17:43:08.331

5 2:17.056 17:45:25.387

6 2:16.787 17:47:42.174

7 2:17.558 17:49:59.732

 Po. 13 - # 524 MARIANI M. + 49.136
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.503 17:36:18.906

2 2:14.295 17:38:33.201

3 2:18.204 17:40:51.405

4 2:18.641 17:43:10.046

5 2:18.040 17:45:28.086

6 2:14.686 17:47:42.772

7 2:19.681 17:50:02.453

 Po. 14 - # 512 FABI V. + 52.627
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.812 17:36:14.738

2 2:17.964 17:38:32.702

3 2:16.367 17:40:49.069

4 2:17.614 17:43:06.683

5 2:24.561 17:45:31.244

6 2:17.502 17:47:48.746

7 2:17.198 17:50:05.944

 Po. 15 - # 12 GALLUZZO S. + 54.308
Dif. Primo

1 2:25.879 17:36:21.393

2 2:16.715 17:38:38.108

3 2:17.793 17:40:55.901

4 2:20.446 17:43:16.347

5 2:15.857 17:45:32.204

6 2:17.502 17:47:49.706

7 2:17.919 17:50:07.625

 Po. 16 - # 267 BILO` O. + 56.078
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.302 17:36:14.406

2 2:17.246 17:38:31.652

3 2:16.164 17:40:47.816

4 2:17.494 17:43:05.310

5 2:17.189 17:45:22.499

6 2:16.523 17:47:39.022

7 2:30.373 17:50:09.395

 Po. 17 - # 22 SEVERINI F. + 1:00.968
Dif. Primo

1 2:26.051 17:36:20.904

2 2:20.603 17:38:41.507

3 2:18.089 17:40:59.596

4 2:19.405 17:43:19.001

5 2:17.516 17:45:36.517

6 2:19.429 17:47:55.946

7 2:18.339 17:50:14.285

 Po. 18 - # 319 VALENTINI A. + 1:08.456
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.657 17:36:10.181

2 2:18.859 17:38:29.040

3 2:17.046 17:40:46.086

4 2:29.267 17:43:15.353

5 2:20.848 17:45:36.201

6 2:19.312 17:47:55.513

7 2:26.260 17:50:21.773

Fastest lap: 2:09.790 
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Sassofeltrio 25 04 21 Challenge - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 19 - # 314 BREGA A. + 1:25.533
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.700 17:36:18.589

2 2:25.062 17:38:43.651

3 2:22.347 17:41:05.998

4 2:25.548 17:43:31.546

5 2:22.397 17:45:53.943

6 2:22.088 17:48:16.031

7 2:22.819 17:50:38.850

 Po. 20 - # 939 ZITTI E. + 1:30.987
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.246 17:36:28.064

2 2:23.477 17:38:51.541

3 2:21.439 17:41:12.980

4 2:21.642 17:43:34.622

5 2:24.363 17:45:58.985

6 2:21.063 17:48:20.048

7 2:24.256 17:50:44.304

 Po. 21 - # 274 CECCOLINI G. + 1:31.206
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.843 17:36:39.018

2 2:19.005 17:38:58.023

3 2:21.639 17:41:19.662

4 2:20.155 17:43:39.817

5 2:22.681 17:46:02.498

6 2:20.729 17:48:23.227

7 2:21.296 17:50:44.523

 Po. 22 - # 792 LATINI A. + 1:40.530
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.597 17:36:24.804

2 2:22.354 17:38:47.158

3 2:22.635 17:41:09.793

4 2:23.503 17:43:33.296

5 2:24.322 17:45:57.618

6 2:26.939 17:48:24.557

7 2:29.290 17:50:53.847

 Po. 23 - # 295 GUIDI D. + 1:47.512
Dif. Primo

1 2:30.080 17:36:25.969

2 2:26.411 17:38:52.380

3 2:26.131 17:41:18.511

4 2:24.116 17:43:42.627

5 2:26.982 17:46:09.609

6 2:25.482 17:48:35.091

7 2:25.738 17:51:00.829

 Po. 24 - # 202 SARTI T. + 2:15.261
Dif. Primo

1 3:27.762 17:37:09.673

2 2:18.141 17:39:27.814

3 2:18.385 17:41:46.199

4 2:19.759 17:44:05.958

5 2:19.800 17:46:25.758

6 2:21.335 17:48:47.093

7 2:41.485 17:51:28.578

 Po. 25 - # 111 AGOSTINI F. + 6 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.183 17:35:54.094

Fastest lap: 2:09.790 
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